
Sr. Dated Police Statoin Applicant Name E-Tag Officer Room No. Time

1 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) MUHAMMAD HASSAN SARDAR DA-5/5/2023-4782 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ASI 1 4:00: PM

2 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) NIAMAT ALI DA-5/5/2023-4785 MANZOOR HUSSAIN ASI 2 3:30: PM

3 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) MUHAMMAD WASEEM DA-5/6/2023-4795 MEHBOOB ALAM ASI 3 5:00: PM

4 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) MUHAMMAD NAEEM DA-5/5/2023-4786 ARIF HUSSAIN ASI 4 4:00: PM

5 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (A) ABID GHAFOOR DA-5/6/2023-4812 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ASI 1 4:30: PM

6 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) AUSAF MUZAMMIL DB-5/6/2023-4493 MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR ALI SI 1 4:00: PM

7 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) RASHIDA NADEEM DB-5/6/2023-4494 MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR ALI SI 1 4:30: PM

8 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) NIMRA JABENN DB-5/6/2023-4496 AMAN ULLAH ASI 2 5:00: PM

9 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (B) ZAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH DB-5/6/2023-4495 MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR ALI SI 1 5:30: PM

10 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) AFTAB AHMAD DC-5/5/2023-4941 ARIF ALI SI 1 4:00: PM

11 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) BABAR HAMAYUN DC-5/5/2023-4948 SABAR ALI ASI 2 4:30: PM

12 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) MUHAMMAD KHALID DC-5/6/2023-4968 BABAR RASHEED ASI 3 5:00: PM

13 07.05.2023 DEFENCE (C) MUHAMMAD YASIR ARSHAD DC-5/6/2023-4969 BABAR RASHEED ASI 3 5:30: PM

14 07.05.2023 FACTORY AREA FOZIA BI BI FA-5/6/2023-11429 MUHAMMAD TANVEER ASI 1 4:00: PM

15 07.05.2023 FACTORY AREA MUHAMMAD YASEEN FA-5/6/2023-11422 MUHAMMAD SARWAR SI 2 4:00: PM

16 07.05.2023 FACTORY AREA TEHMINA KALSOOM FA-5/6/2023-11427 MUHAMMAD SARWAR SI 2 5:00: PM

17 07.05.2023 FACTORY AREA AMNA ASLAM FA-5/6/2023-11428 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TSI 3 4:00: PM

18 07.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT MALIK WALEED AHMAD SC-5/5/2023-9585 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASI 1 3:00: PM

19 07.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD SALEEM SC-5/6/2023-9619 SAEED AHMAD SI 2 4:00: PM

20 07.05.2023 SOUTH CANTT SANIA IQBAL SC-5/6/2023-9623 SYED FAKHAR IMAM TASI 3 5:00: PM

21 07.05.2023 NORTH CANTT QAMAR BASHIR NC-5/6/2023-9965 MUHAMMAD KHALIQ SI 1 4:00: PM

22 07.05.2023 NORTH CANTT ZAFAR IQBAL NC-5/6/2023-9960 MUBASHER ALI ASI 2 4:30: PM

23 07.05.2023 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR NC-5/6/2023-9964 MUHAMMAD KHALIQ SI 1 5:00: PM

24 07.05.2023 GHAZIABAD ALI HASSAN GA-5/6/2023-6144 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASI 1 4:00: PM

25 07.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA MEHAR NOOR MUBARIK BP-5/5/2023-10148 MUNSAF ALI ASI 1 4:00: PM

26 07.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA KIRAN BI BI BP-5/5/2023-10149 HAMMAD RAZA ASI 2 5:00: PM

27 07.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA NAZIR AHMAD BP-5/5/2023-10153 TAHIR MASOOD SI 3 4:00: PM

28 07.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA MUHAMMAD TAYYAB BP-5/5/2023-10158 MUNSAF ALI ASI 1 4:30: PM

29 07.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA ASHFAQ HUSSAIN BP-5/6/2023-10159 MUNSAF ALI ASI 1 5:00: PM

30 07.05.2023 BAGHBANPURA MUNAWAR BI BI BP-5/6/2023-10169 TAHIR MASOOD SI 3 5:00: PM

31 07.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA ASMIYA HP-5/6/2023-11332 AWAIS ALI TSI 1 4:00: PM

32 07.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA MAHBANOO HP-5/6/2023-11339 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN ASI 2 5:00: PM

33 07.05.2023 HARBANCE PURA HAJI MALIK MIRAJ DIN HP-5/6/2023-11344 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 3 6:00: PM

34 07.05.2023 MANAWAN AMJAD ALI Manawan-5/6/2023-7613 TANZEEL UR REHMAN ASI 1 4:00: PM

35 07.05.2023 MANAWAN NAILA Manawan-5/6/2023-7611 FAHAD ASHFAQ ASI 2 5:00: PM

36 07.05.2023 BARKI MUHAMMAD SHABIR Barki-5/6/2023-2450 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN SI 1 4:00: PM

37 07.05.2023 BARKI ANAM NOUREEN Barki-5/6/2023-2453 MUHAMMAD AFZAL SI 2 5:00: PM

38 07.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD AKMAL Hadyara-5/5/2023-1474 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ ASI 1 4:00: PM

39 07.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD TOUQEER Hadyara-5/6/2023-1490 AZHAR ABBAS ASI 1 4:30: PM

40 07.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR Hadyara-5/6/2023-1492 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ ASI 1 5:00: PM

41 07.05.2023 HADYARA MUHAMMAD UMAR KHAN SHERWANI Hadyara-5/6/2023-1493 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ ASI 1 5:30: PM

42 07.05.2023 HAIR MUHAMMAD NADEEM Hair-5/5/2023-3991 USMAN MAQBOOL ASI 1 4:00: PM

43 07.05.2023 HAIR ASIF ALI Hair-5/5/2023-3992 AMMAR AKRAM ASI 2 5:00: PM

44 07.05.2023 HAIR GHULAM FAREED Hair-5/5/2023-3995 MUZZMAL HUSSAIN ASI 3 4:00: PM
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45 07.05.2023 HAIR KHADIJA Hair-5/5/2023-3996 INTIZAR ALI SI 4 5:00: PM

46 07.05.2023 HAIR NASREEN BI BI Hair-5/6/2023-4012 INTIZAR ALI SI 4 4:30: PM

47 07.05.2023 HAIR ALLAH DITTA Hair-5/6/2023-4013 TAHIR ISLAM ASI 1 5:30: PM

48 07.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN M IRFAN ST-5/6/2023-7355 BSHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

49 07.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN ABDUL MAJEED ST-5/6/2023-7354 BSHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

50 07.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN ARSALAN ST-5/6/2023-7353 BSHRAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

51 07.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN TAYYABA ST-5/6/2023-7346 NASEER AHMAD SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

52 07.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN JEET ST-5/6/2023-7339 NASEER AHMAD SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

53 07.05.2023 SHAHDRA TOWN UNKNOWN ST-5/6/20223-7553 NASEER AHMAD SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

54 07.05.2023 MISRISHAH GHULAM HUSSAIN MS-5/5/2023-4750 SAMAR ABBAS ASI SHO 4:00 PM

55 07.05.2023 MISRISHAH BASHARAT MS-5/5/2023-4744 FAROOQ ASI SHO 4:10 PM

56 07.05.2023 AKBARI GARE USMAN MOHSIN AG-5/5/2023-1208 JAVED IQBAL ASI SHO 4:10 PM

57 07.05.2023 AKBARI GARE MUHAMMAD SALEEM AG-5/3/2023-1188 TEHSIN TAHIR T/SI SHO 4:10 PM

58 07.05.2023 NAULAKHA TAHIR Noulakha-5/5/2023-2827 NAVEED ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

59 07.05.2023 NAULAKHA FAISAL Noulakha-5/5/2023-2828 AMIR TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

60 07.05.2023 NAULAKHA NAUMAN Noulakha-5/5/2023-2829 SALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

61 07.05.2023 NAULAKHA SHEHZAD Noulakha-5/4/2023-2809 NAVEED ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

62 07.05.2023 NAULAKHA HAIDER Noulakha-5/3/2023-2793 SALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

63 07.05.2023 Gawalmandi منصور احمد
gowalmandi-5/6/2023-2742

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SUB INSPECTOR SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

64 07.05.2023 Gawalmandi ثناء الیاس gowalmandi-5/5/2023-2728 ALLAH RAKHA Si SHO ROOM پم4:30

65 07.05.2023 NEW ANARKALI سید اعجاز حیدر NA-5/6/2023-1605 MUHAMMAD USMA... SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

66 07.05.2023 LOHARI GATE ناصر محمود LG-5/5/2023-937 MUNWAR HUSSAI... SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

67 07.05.2023 BHATTI GATE AQIB KHAN BG-5/6/2023-2845 NISAR AHMED ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

68 07.05.2023 BHATTI GATE KASHIF MUSHTAQ BG-5/6/2023-2844 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

69 07.05.2023 BHATTI GATE ABDUL MAJEED BG-5/5/2023-2836 IMRAN TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

70 07.05.2023 BHATTI GATE HAROOM BG-5/6/2023-2842 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

71 07.05.2023 TIBBI CITY SODAGAR HUSSIAN TC-5/6/2023-1831 IFTKHAR AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

72 07.05.2023 TIBBI CITY ZESHAN SHOUKAT TC-5/3/2023-1811 MIRZA TASLEEM TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

73 07.05.2023 RANGMEHAL SHIEKH SHAHEEN AFZAL RM-5/5/2023-1062 M.SAQIB ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

74 07.05.2023 RANGMEHAL ملک محمد شبیر RM-5/6/2023-1066 M.SAQIB ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

75 07.05.2023 Data Darbar M Amir DD-5/5/2023-3842 Aslam ASI 1 3:00 PM

76 07.05.2023 Data Darbar M Arshad DD-5/5/2023-3841 Aslam ASI 1 4:00 PM

77 07.05.2023 Data Darbar M Ahsan Maab DD-5/5/2023-3838 Arif Hussain Bariar SI 2 3:00 PM

78 07.05.2023 Data Darbar M Shafiq DD-5/5/2023-3836 Abdul Latif ASI 3 3:00 PM

79 07.05.2023 Data Darbar Adeel Shehzad DD-5/3/2023-3765 Aslam ASI 1 5:00 PM

80 07.05.2023 ISLAMPURA MAHREEN Islampura-5/5/2023-7203 IBRAHIM ASI SHO 4:00 PM

81 07.05.2023 ISLAMPURA ASLAM GUL Islampura-5/5/2023-7197 NAVEED SHAFIQUE SHO 4:00 PM

82 07.05.2023 ISLAMPURA SAJJID GUFAR Islampura-5/5/2023-7191 IMRAN KHAN ASI SHO 4:00 PM

83 07.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM Shafiqabad-5/5/2023-6249 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SHO 1:36 PM

84 07.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD ALIYA IKARAM Shafiqabad-5/5/2023-6256 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SHO 6:57 PM

85 07.05.2023 SHAFIQABAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF Shafiqabad-5/4/2023-6220 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SHO 7:38 PM

86 07.05.2023 Civil Lines محمود خالد CL-5/6/2023-2538 MUHAMMAD AKRAM HEAD CONSTABLE SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

87 07.05.2023 Garhi Shahu حسین جمال شہزاد GS-5/6/2023-2359 NAZIR ABBAS ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

88 07.05.2023 Gujjar Pura رمضان محمد GP-5/6/2023-6980 EHSAN ALI BABAR ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

89 07.05.2023 Gujjar Pura بی بی مسرت GP-5/6/2023-6981
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASHRAF SUB 

INSPECTOR
SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

90 07.05.2023 Gujjar Pura پروین شاہدہ GP-5/6/2023-6983 EHSAN ALI BABAR ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

91 07.05.2023 Lytton Road احمد نعمان LR-5/6/2023-3471 MUHAMMAD NASIR SUB INSPECTOR SHO ROOM 3:15 PM



92 07.05.2023 Lytton Road نواز محمد LR-5/6/2023-3457 MUHAMMAD AYUB SUB INSPECTOR SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

93 07.05.2023 Lytton Road اقبال حفصہ LR-5/6/2023-3468 TANVEER AHMAD HEAD CONSTABLE SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

94 07.05.2023 Mozang اکرم محمد Mozang-5/6/2023-3967 MUNAWAR ABBAS ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

95 07.05.2023 Mozang یوسف زاہد Mozang-5/6/2023-4001 MUNAWAR ABBAS ASI 1 3:00:00 PM

96 07.05.2023 Mozang رضا رائیس Mozang-5/6/2023-4004 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 2 3:15:00 PM

97 07.05.2023 Mughalpura عالم تاثیر Mughalpura-5/6/2023-6282 SALAH UD DIN ASI 3 3:30:00 PM

98 07.05.2023 Mughalpura شاہزیب Mughalpura-5/6/2023-6273 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ASI 4 3:45:00 PM

99 07.05.2023 Mughalpura احمد صغیر مرزا Mughalpura-5/6/2023-6271 UMAR DRAZ ASI 5 4:00:00 PM

100 07.05.2023 Old Anarkali الملوک سیف OA-5/6/2023-2672 MUHAMMAD FARYAD ASI SHO office 3:00:00 PM

101 07.05.2023 Old Anarkali اویس احمد OA-5/6/2023-2673 SYED ALI NAQI SHAH ASI SHO office 3:30:00 PM

102 07.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh زاہد فاروق عمر QGS-5/6/2023-5711 MOHSIN RAZA ASI SHO office 4:00:00 PM

103 07.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh نعیم عظیم QGS-5/6/2023-5710 MUHAMMAD TARIQ MEHMOOD ASI SHO office 4:30 PM

104 07.05.2023 Qilla Gujjar Singh علی صفدر QGS-5/6/2023-5716 MOHSIN RAZA ASI SHO office 5:00 PM

105 07.05.2023 Race Course بشیر عمیر محمد RC-5/6/2023-4448 ZULFIQAR AHMAD ASI cabin 1 4:00 PM

106 07.05.2023 Race Course مسیح اسمائیل RC-5/6/2023-4454 SYED DANISH HUSSAIN SHAH TSI cabin2 4:30:00 PM

107 07.05.2023 Race Course شہزاد نعیم RC-5/6/2023-4457 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ASI cabin 1 4:30:00 PM

108 07.05.2023 Shalimar شہزاد محمد Shalimar-5/6/2023-7780 NAJEEB ULLAH ASI SHO ROOM 3:00:00 PM

109 07.05.2023 Shalimar سبحانی فیضان حافظ Shalimar-5/6/2023-7781 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN TSI SHO ROOM 3:15:00 PM

110 07.05.2023 Shalimar رضا علی Shalimar-5/6/2023-7790 NAJEEB ULLAH ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

111 07.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN FAHAD IFTIKHAR MT-5/5/2023-3473 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

112 07.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN SHAHBAZ MT-5/5/2023-3475 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

113 07.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN KHIZRA SHEHZADI MT-5/5/2023-3476 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

114 07.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN ZAFAR ULLAH MT-5/5/2023-3479 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

115 07.05.2023 MUSLIM TOWN M KAMRAN MT-5/5/2023-3480 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

116 07.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY M SAFDAR WC-5/5/2023-3932 ADIL UMER TSI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

117 07.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY DR KHIZAR WC-5/5/2023-3931 ADIL UMER TSI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

118 07.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY IZZAT KHAN WC-5/5/2023-3928 ADIL UMER TSI SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

119 07.05.2023 WAHDAT COLONY M YOUSAF WC-5/5/2023-3927 KARAMAT ALI SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

120 07.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN SIKANDER ALI KHAN NASIR ALI ASI 1 3:00:00 PM

121 07.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN JALAH AHMED IT-5/5/2023-6961 SHAKEEL ASI 2 3:15:00 PM

122 07.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN NIGHAT KAUSAR IT-5/5/2023-6953 BILAWAL ASI 3 3:30:00 PM

123 07.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN M.IBRAHIM IT-5/5/2023-6959 ABDUL REHMAN ASI 4 3:45:00 PM

124 07.05.2023 IQBAL TOWN NADEEM ASIF IT-5/5/2023-6960 SARWAR ASI 5 4:00:00 PM

125 07.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL Talha GI-5/5/2023-2765 Hafiz Zahid TSI SHO office 3:00:00 PM

126 07.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL M. Ikram GI-5/5/2023-2762 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 3:30:00 PM

127 07.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL Parveen GI-5/5/2023-2756 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 4:00:00 PM

128 07.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL M. Waseem GI-5/5/2023-2750 Yar Muhammad ASI SHO office 4:30 PM

129 07.05.2023 GULSHAN IQBAL Fehmeeda GI-5/5/2023-2751 Tariq ASI SHO office 5:00 PM

130 07.05.2023 SAMNABAD شبیر ثمینہ Samnabad-5/5/2023-4031 SHEHZAD AHMAD TASI cabin 1 4:00 PM

131 07.05.2023 SAMNABAD ظہیر اسماء Samnabad-5/5/2023-4028 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASI cabin2 4:30:00 PM

132 07.05.2023 SAMNABAD جمیل محمد Samnabad-5/5/2023-4025 SHAHZAD AHMAD TASI cabin 1 4:30:00 PM

133 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Salman MP-5/5/2023-3051 M Hussain SI SHO ROOM 3:00:00 PM

134 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Abdul Majeed MP-5/5/2023-3055 Riaz Akhtar ASI SHO ROOM 3:15:00 PM

135 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Sana MP-5/5/2023-3058 Riaz Akhtar ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

136 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Syed Sohail MP-5/5/2023-3059 Riaz Akhtar ASI SHO ROOM 3:45 PM

137 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Faiza Satar MP-5/5/2023-3064 Imtiaz TASI SHO ROOM 4:00:00 PM

138 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Shafique Ahmad MP-5/6/2023-3073 Ali Murtaza TSI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM



139 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Hamza Zia MP-5/6/2023-3074 Ali Murtaza TSI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

140 07.05.2023 MILLAT PARK Danish Ali MP-5/6/2023-3075 Ali Murtaza TSI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

141 07.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI TAHIR KHAN GER-5/5/2023-4386 IMTIAZ AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

142 07.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI FOZIA BIBI GER-5/5/2023-4385 NAEEM AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

143 07.05.2023 GULSHAN E RAVI SANMBLA BIBI GER-5/5/2023-4384 M JAMSHAID KHAN SI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

144 07.05.2023 SANDA M. ANWER Sanda-5/5/2023-7186 AMJAD ALI ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

145 07.05.2023 SANDA IMRAN QURBAN Sanda-5/5/2023-7190 SAJJAD AHMAD ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

146 07.05.2023 SANDA RANA SHAHBAZ ZAFAR Sanda-5/5/2023-7194 ADIL ANWER SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

147 07.05.2023 SHERAKOT مسیح یونس SK-5/5/2023-5777 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ASI ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

148 07.05.2023 SHERAKOT سمیرا SK-5/5/2023-5780 JAVED IQBAL SI ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

149 07.05.2023 Model Town محمد امجد ناز MT-5/5/2023-2117 TANVEER AHMAD ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

150 07.05.2023 Model Town شرافت علی MT-5/5/2023-2111 MUHAMMAD IQBAL SUB INSPECTOR IO Room 4:20 PM

151 07.05.2023 Model Town محمد عابد MT-5/5/2023-2113 MUHAMMAD AMJAD JAVED ASI IO Room 4:40 PM

152 07.05.2023 Model Town محمد وسیم MT-5/5/2023-2118 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

153 07.05.2023 ICHRA راجا شاہد Ichhra-5/5/2023-6103 KHALID MEHMOO... IO ROOM 4:00 PM

154 07.05.2023 ICHRA رضوان علی Ichhra-5/5/2023-6102 YAWAR ABBAS A... IO ROOM 4:10 PM

155 07.05.2023 ICHRA عرفان جہانگیر Ichhra-5/5/2023-6101 TANVEER AHMAD... IO ROOM 4:20 PM

156 07.05.2023 ICHRA خضر مزمل Ichhra-5/5/2023-6096 TANVEER AHMAD... IO ROOM 4:30 PM

157 07.05.2023 ICHRA خرم بابر Ichhra-5/5/2023-6094 TANVEER AHMAD... IO ROOM 4:40 PM

158 07.05.2023 ICHRA ثمن شاہ زمان Ichhra-5/5/2023-6091 TANVEER AHMAD... IO ROOM 4:50 PM

159 07.05.2023 ICHRA محمدفہد Ichhra-5/5/2023-6086 MANSOOR AKBAR... IO ROOM 5:00 PM

160 07.05.2023 GULBERG M ASHFAQ Gulberg-5/6/2023-5342 ASAD SI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

161 07.05.2023 GULBERG ZEESHAN KHAN Gulberg-5/6/2023-5341 WASEEM IQBAL SI IO ROOM 4:10 PM

162 07.05.2023 GULBERG ZAFAR BABER Gulberg-5/6/2023-5337 M NAWAZ SI IO ROOM 4:20 PM

163 07.05.2023 GULBERG SAMINA KHOKHER Gulberg-5/5/2023-5336 WASEEM IQBAL SI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

164 07.05.2023 GULBERG M WAQAS Gulberg-5/5/2023-5335 ASAD SI IO ROOM 4:40 PM

165 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN عظمٰی اعجاز FT-5/6/2023-4624 M HANIF ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

166 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN محمدعثمان علی FT-5/5/2023-4619 FAZAL ASI IO ROOM 4:15 PM

167 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN شہزاد فاروق FT-5/5/2023-4618 FAZAL ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

168 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN فرخ علی FT-5/5/2023-4613 HANIF ASI IO ROOM 4:45 PM

169 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN محمد توقیرجاوید FT-5/5/2023-4610 G.MURTAZA SI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

170 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN راناطاہر بشیر FT-5/5/2023-4609 M ASAD SI IO ROOM 5:15 PM

171 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN عشرت حسین FT-5/5/2023-4607 G.MURTAZA SI IO ROOM 5:30 PM

172 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN ...عرفان اللہ خان  FT-5/5/2023-4601 SHOAIB TSI IO ROOM 5:45 PM

173 07.05.2023 FAISAL TOWN محمد یاسر شاہد FT-5/5/2023-4598 SHOAIB TSI IO ROOM 6:00 PM

174 07.05.2023 Naseerabad محمد فواد ظفر Naseerabad-5/6/2023-4720 M.Zeeshan ASi IO ROOM 5:30 PM

175 07.05.2023 Naseerabad مقصود احمد Naseerabad-5/6/2023-4721 Ahmad Mushtaq T/SI Choki Children hp 5:30 PM

176 07.05.2023 Naseerabad ارم قادر بخش Naseerabad-5/6/2023-4723 Atif Sultan ASI Choki firdos 5:30 PM

177 07.05.2023 Naseerabad ارسلان احمد Naseerabad-5/6/2023-4722 M.Amjad SI IO ROOM 5:30 PM

178 07.05.2023 LIAQATABAD سلیم میسح Liaqatabad-5/6/2023-6793 TSIفصیح آصف  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

179 07.05.2023 LIAQATABAD سلیم اللہ Liaqatabad-5/6/2023-6795 ASIسرفراز احمد  SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

180 07.05.2023 LIAQATABAD محمد اویس Liaqatabad-5/5/2023-6776 SIصادق عثمان  SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

181 07.05.2023 SATTOKATLA MUHAMMAD IMRAN Sattokalta-5/5/2023-6366 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ZAHID ASI CHOWKI 5:00:00 PM

182 07.05.2023 SATTOKATLA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE Sattokalta-5/5/2023-6355 TAYYAB FAROOQ SI 1 5:45:00 PM

183 07.05.2023 SATTOKATLA UMAIR SHAFIQ KHAN Sattokalta-5/5/2023-6350 TAYYAB FAROOQ SI 1 6:15:00 PM

184 07.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN SHEIKH MUHAMMAD TAHIR JT-5/5/2023-7002 KASHIF RASHEED ASI IO ROOM 4:00:00 PM

185 07.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN IMTIAZ AHMED JT-5/5/2023-7054 EJAZ AHMED ASI IO ROOM 4:45:00 PM



186 07.05.2023 JOHAR TOWN SYED ALI ASKARI JT-5/5/2023-7060 NAVEED IQBAL ASI IO ROOM 5:15:00 PM

187 07.05.2023 PS RAIWIND M.IRFAN RC-5/6/2023-10859 SOHAIL ASI IO ROOM 5:30:00 PM

188 07.05.2023 PS RAIWIND MERAN BI BI RC-5/6/2023-10851 NAJAF ALI TSI IO ROOM 5:35:00 PM

189 07.05.2023 PS RAIWIND TANVEER AHMAD RC-5/6/2023-10856 IMRAN KHAN ASI IO ROOM 5:40:00 PM

190 07.05.2023 PS TOWN SHIP ZAID RIAZ TS-5/5/2023-6370 ABDUL KABIR A... IO ROOM 4:00:00 PM

191 07.05.2023 PS TOWN SHIP ABU BAKAR TS-5/5/2023-6407 TALIB HUSSAIN... IO ROOM 4:20:00 PM

192 07.05.2023 PS TOWN SHIP AYESHA TS-5/5/2023-6408 TALIB HUSSAIN... IO ROOM 4:40:00 PM

193 07.05.2023 PS TOWN SHIP MANSOOR TS-5/4/2023-6360 MUHAMMAD TARIQ IO ROOM 5:00:00 PM

194 07.05.2023 PS QIE RAJA M.WAQAS Q.A.I Estate-5/6/2023-2699 M.ABBAS SI IO ROOM 5:00:00 PM

195 07.05.2023 PS QIE USMAN ZAIB Q.A.I Estate-5/5/2023-2678 NISAR AHMED ASI IO ROOM 6:00:00 PM

196 07.05.2023 Hanjarwal Sobia Ali Hanjerwal-5/6/2023-7440 Mukhtar ASI IO ROOM 4:00:00 PM

197 07.05.2023 Hanjarwal Imran Khan Hanjerwal-5/6/2023-7408 Iftikhat Hussain ASI IO ROOM 4:00:00 PM

198 07.05.2023 Hanjarwal Tariq Javed Hanjerwal-5/6/2023-7433 Zaigham Farooq TSI IO ROOM 4:00:00 PM

199 07.05.2023 Green Town Mushtaq Ahmed GT-5/6/2023-10404 Yaqoob ASI IO ROOM 5:00:00 PM

200 07.05.2023 Green Town Shahid Saleem GT-5/6/2023-10448 Daniyal SI IO ROOM 5:30:00 PM

201 07.05.2023 Green Town Umer GT-5/6/2023-10443 Ajmal Si io ROOM 5:30:00 PM


